LCB E6SG
Color on Demand Power TOPLED long life: blue
Enhanced optical Power LED (ThinGaN®)
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes P-LCC-4 Gehäuse,
eingefärbter diffuser Silikon - Verguss
• Besonderheit des Bauteils: erhöhte

explanation). Its only possible to order the product with min. 2x2 color groups (e.g.: 3J4K).1
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 17
Luminous
Intensity1) page 17
IF = 30 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 17
Luminous
Flux2) page 17
IF = 30 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LCB E6SG-V1AB-3J4K
CoD blue 710 ... 1800 3770 (typ.)
on request
LCB E6SG-V1AB-3K4L on request
LCB E6SG-V1AB-4J5K on request
LCB E6SG-V1AB-4K5L on request
LCB E6SG-V1AB-5J6K on request
LCB E6SG-V1AB-5K6L on request
LCB E6SG-V1AB-6J7K on request
LCB E6SG-V1AB-6K7L on request
LCB E6SG-V1AB-7J8K on request
LCB E6SG-V1AB-7K8L on request
2009-10-13 2
LCB E6SG
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings